



Sweet

### Product details

**Ingredients:** Wheat flour, sugar, refined high oleic sunflower oil, **milk**, raising agents: ammonium bicarbonate, sea salt and vanilla flavouring.

**Allergens:** Contains wheat gluten and milk. Produced in a factory which uses sesame and mustard.

**Best before:** 12 months

**EAN-13:** 8411145202983

**Weight:** 450

**Units per box:** 21

**Measurements Box cm** (Height x Width x Depth)

**Net Weight box g:**

**Gross Weight box g:**

**Boxes per pallet:** 336

**Measurements Palet** (Height x Width x Depth):  
171cm x 80cm x 120cm

**Net Weight palet Kg:**

**Gross Weight palet Kg:**

### Nutritional information / 100 grs.

#### European ingredients/nutritional chart

Energy	1842kj / 437Kcal
Total fat	11
Saturated Fat	1.2
Monounsaturated	9.1
Polyunsaturated	1.2
Total Carbohydrate	75
Sugars	22
Dietary fiber	2.1
Protein	8.4
Salt	0.17